
P
a
rt

h
e
n

a
is

e

Luxe

 GAEC BOURNIGAL

FR 8501738284
French Reg. No. 91170

 11/12/2015

ORIENTALE 

LUXE

FR7922662344

FR8501737823

Calving ease in pure breed 0.99

Calving abilities 0.84

1st submission rate 0.49

Ef�ciency of the productive life 0.74

Growth potential 0.98

Muscular development 0.99

Skeletal development 0.99

Fine bones 0.98

Number of movements during weighing at

weaning
0.72

Temperament score at weaning 0.97

Weaning proofs 0.98

Suckling abilities 0.86

Maternal effect on weaning weight 0.98

Total merit for maternal qualities 0.86

Growth potential 0.95

Carcass growth 0.93

Carcass conformation 0.91

Total merit for beef abilities in farm 0.93

Economic proof for beef abilities

Growth potential 0.41

Muscular development 0.49

Live beef abilities 0.47

Skeletal development 0.48

Functional abilities 0.41

Breed qualities 0.41

Pelvic opening 0.41

Type Growth 0.44

CALVING EASE PA.PF.25.1

99

112

PRODUCTIVE LIFE PA.PF.25.1

95

110

IBOVAL PA.PF.25.1

101

102

112

99

99

94

103

110

108

115

POST-WEANING IN FARM PA.PF.25.1

105

BEEF ABILITIES YOUNG CATTLE IN FARM PA.PF.25.1

107

101

108

23€

INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE IN STATION PA.SE.22

110

103

109

116

105

93

103

117

R
eferen

ce : 1
0
/2

0
2
5

HLM BALLOTIN
DOUCE

RINGO
SAISINE

ATOS
UNION

HIMALAYA A TA SANTE
ELIMINEE

PACTOLE
TAFTA

CANETON
VERTUE


