Luxe

5 11/12/2015

GAEC BOURNIGAL



^ LUXE

Γ	HLM FR7922662344	T	BALLOTIN DOUCE	I T	RINGO SAISINE ATOS UNION
L	HIMALAYA FR8501737823	T	A TA SANTE ELIMINEE	I T	PACTOLE TAFTA CANETON VERTUE



ORIENTALE ^

CALVING EASE			PA.PF.25.	1
Calving ease in pure breed	99	0.99		Ref
Calving abilities	112	0.84		erer
PRODUCTIVE LIFE			PA.PF.25.	Reference : 10/2025
1st submission rate	95	0.49		10/2
Efficiency of the productive life		0.74		025
IBOVAL			PA.PF.25.	
Growth potential	101	0.98		
Muscular development	102	0.99		
Skeletal development		0.99		
Fine bones		0.98		
Number of movements during weighing at	99	0.72		
weaning				
Temperament score at weaning	94	0.97		
Weaning proofs	103	0.98		
Suckling abilities	110	0.86		
Maternal effect on weaning weight	108	0.98		
Total merit for maternal qualities	115	0.86		
POST-WEANING IN FARM			PA.PF.25.	<u> </u>
Growth potential	105	0.95		
BEEF ABILITIES YOUNG CATTLE IN FARM			PA.PF.25.	l
Carcass growth	107	0.93		
Carcass conformation	101	0.91		
Total merit for beef abilities in farm	108	0.93		
Economic proof for beef abilities	23€			
INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE IN STATION			PA.SE.22	2
Growth potential	110	0.41		
Muscular development	103	0.49		
Live beef abilities	109	0.47		
Skeletal development	116	0.48		
Functional abilities	105	0.41		
Breed qualities	93	0.41		
Pelvic opening	103	0.41		
Type Growth	117	0.44		